GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND

SYMBOL

NAME STYLE

PAGIRA IR A IR A A SR A ¢
g0 400070

I o
OO0 0000

O o0 O O O O

INTERNATIONAL
PUERTO RICO
MUNICIPIO

Voting District’

I An '*' following a voting district code indicates an actual voting district.
Its absence indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no
information is available as to its status.

Code

60-3
604
605
60-6
607
60-8
60-9
60—15
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Voting Districts

Name

Voting District 60-3
Voting District 60—4
Voting District 60—b
Voting District 60—6
Voting District 60—7
Voting District 60—8
Voting District 60-9
Voting District 60—
Voting District 60—
Voting District 60—

5
6
7
Voting District 60—18

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
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ST: Puerto Rico (72)
COU: Orocovis (107)
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